Intel S3510 Enterprise Entry SATA SSDs
Product Guide (withdrawn product)
The S3510 Enterprise Entry SATA solid-state drives (SSDs) for System x, ThinkServer and Flex System
use 16 nm Intel NAND flash memory technology with a SATA 6Gbps interface to provide an affordable
solution with industry leading performance. Compared with the Intel S3500 series, these new drives offer
increased performance in terms of sequential bandwidth and random I/O operations per second (IOPS).
The S3510 SSDs are optimized for read-intensive applications such as boot, web servers, lower data rate
operational databases and analytics.

The following table lists the System x part numbers and feature codes.
Withdrawn: All the drives listed in ths product guide are now withdrawn from marketing.
Table 1. System x ordering information
Part number Feature Description
2.5-inch hot-swap drives - System x
00WG620 AT93 Intel S3510 120GB Enterprise Entry SATA G3HS 2.5" SSD
00WG625 AT94 Intel S3510 240GB Enterprise Entry SATA G3HS 2.5" SSD
00WG630 AT95 Intel S3510 480GB Enterprise Entry SATA G3HS 2.5" SSD
00WG635 AT96 Intel S3510 800GB Enterprise Entry SATA G3HS 2.5" SSD
3.5-inch hot-swap drives - System x
00WG770 AT97 Intel S3510 120GB Enterprise Entry SATA HS 3.5" SSD
00WG775 AT98 Intel S3510 240GB Enterprise Entry SATA HS 3.5" SSD
00WG780 AT99 Intel S3510 480GB Enterprise Entry SATA HS 3.5" SSD
The following table lists the ThinkServer part numbers.
Table 2. ThinkServer ordering information
Part number Description
2.5-inch hot-swap drives
4XB0G88776 ThinkServer Gen 5 2.5" 120GB Entry SATA 6Gbps Hot Swap SSD
4XB0G88778 ThinkServer Gen 5 2.5" 240GB Entry SATA 6Gbps Hot Swap SSD
4XB0G88780 ThinkServer Gen 5 2.5" 480GB Entry SATA 6Gbps Hot Swap SSD
4XB0G88782 ThinkServer Gen 5 2.5" 800GB Entry SATA 6Gbps Hot Swap SSD
3.5-inch hot-swap drives
4XB0G88777 ThinkServer Gen 5 3.5" 120GB Entry SATA 6Gbps Hot Swap SSD
4XB0G88779 ThinkServer Gen 5 3.5" 240GB Entry SATA 6Gbps Hot Swap SSD
4XB0G88781 ThinkServer Gen 5 3.5" 480GB Entry SATA 6Gbps Hot Swap SSD
4XB0G88783 ThinkServer Gen 5 3.5" 800GB Entry SATA 6Gbps Hot Swap SSD
2.5-inch non-hot-swap drives for TS150
4XB0G88805 ThinkServer TS150 2.5" 120GB Value Read-Optimized SATA 6Gbps SSD
4XB0G88806 ThinkServer TS150 2.5" 240GB Value Read-Optimized SATA 6Gbps SSD
4XB0G88807 ThinkServer TS150 2.5" 480GB Value Read-Optimized SATA 6Gbps SSD
4XB0G88809 ThinkServer TS150 2.5" 800GB Value Read-Optimized SATA 6Gbps SSD
3.5-inch non-hot-swap drives for TS150
4XB0K12247 ThinkServer TS150 2.5" 120GB Value Read-Optimized SATA 6Gbps SSD with 3.5'' Tray
4XB0K12248 ThinkServer TS150 2.5" 240GB Value Read-Optimized SATA 6Gbps SSD with 3.5'' Tray
4XB0K12249 ThinkServer TS150 2.5" 480GB Value Read-Optimized SATA 6Gbps SSD with 3.5'' Tray
4XB0K12251 ThinkServer TS150 2.5" 800GB Value Read-Optimized SATA 6Gbps SSD with 3.5'' Tray
2.5-inch non-hot-swap drives for RS140
Intel S3510 Enterprise Entry SATA SSDs (withdrawn product) 2
4XB0K12274 ThinkServer 2.5" 120GB S3510 Enterprise Entry SATA 6Gbps SSD for RS-Series
4XB0K12275 ThinkServer 2.5" 240GB S3510 Enterprise Entry SATA 6Gbps SSD for RS-Series
4XB0K12276 ThinkServer 2.5" 480GB S3510 Enterprise Entry SATA 6Gbps SSD for RS-Series
4XB0K12277 ThinkServer 2.5" 800GB S3510 Enterprise Entry SATA 6Gbps SSD for RS-Series
2.5-inch non-hot-swap drives for RS160
4XB0K12319 ThinkServer 2.5" 120GB S3510 Enterprise Entry SATA 6Gbps SSD for RS-Series
4XB0K12320 ThinkServer 2.5" 240GB S3510 Enterprise Entry SATA 6Gbps SSD for RS-Series
4XB0K12321 ThinkServer 2.5" 480GB S3510 Enterprise Entry SATA 6Gbps SSD for RS-Series
Part number Description
The part numbers include the following items:
One SSD (hot-swap drives have a hot-swap tray attached to the drive)
Support flyer for SSDs